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Kallelse till LinTeks Karfullméaktige 2018-02-27

Tid och plats

Tisdagen den 27 februari 2018 kI 18:30
TP 56, Norrképing

Kallade

Ledamoter av karfullmiktige 2017/2018
LinTeks katstyrelse och kirledning 2017/2018
Teknologsektionernas ordférande samt vice ordférande

Internrevisor
Inspektor

Foredragningslista

107.

108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

115.
116.
117.

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

123.
124.

125.
126.
127.

Motets Oppnande

Val av justeringspersoner tillika rostraknare
Justering av réstlangd

Adjungeringar

Faststillande av foredragningslistan
Métets behoriga utlysande

Foéregaende moétesprotokoll

Entledigande Fullmiktigeledamot

Rapporter och meddelanden (Information)
Beslutsuppfoljning (Information)
Rekryteringsuppfoljning (Information)

Resultat- och balanstikning for LinTek 16/17 (Beslut)
Verksamhetsberittelsen for LinTek 16/17 (Beslut)
Revisorsberittelsen for LinTek 16/17 (Beslut)
Ansvarsfrihet for LinTeks Karstyrelse 16/17 (Beslut)
Proposition Avsittning till eventuella fonder (Beslut)

Verksamhetsplan for LinTek 18/19 (Diskussion)
Budget for LinTek 18 /19 (Diskussion)

Studenternas asikter
Ovriga fragor
Motets avslutande
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Notice to attend LinTeks council 2018-02-27
Time and place
Tuesday the 27" of February 2018, at 18:30
TP 56, Norrképing
Noticed
Members of the council 2017/2018
LinTek board and staff 2017/2018
President and vice president of technological sections
Internal auditor
Inspector
Agenda
107. Opening the meeting
108. Elections of approval persons and vote counters
109. Approval of the electoral register
110. Approval of other attendants
111. Approval of the meeting’s agenda
112. Approval of the meetings notice
113. Approval of the last meetings meters
114. Dismissal of member of the council
115. Reports and announcements (Information)
116. Verification of action regarding decisions in the council (Information)
117. Follow up of the recruitment (Information)
118. Income statement and Balance sheet of LinTek 2016/2017 (Decision)
119. Operations story of LinTek 2016/2017 (Decision)
120. The auditors’ report on the previous calendar year management within LinTek
(Decision)
121. Discharge from liberty of LinTek Board 2016/2017 (Decision)
122. Proposition Deposit of certain funds (Decision)
123. Business plan for LinTek 2018/2019 (Discussion)
124. Budget for LinTek 2018/2019
125. Students’ opinions
120. Other concerns
127. The end of the meeting
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